Ref #

Appl i cant

200200008

200001242

200100597

200101066

200200186

200200803

200001474

200100551

200200129

200201104

200100603

200001498

200100389

200201101

199901607

200200130

200100570

200201102

200200909

200001059

200100155

200100322

CLARKSTON, PORT OF
ALLARD, FORREST AND NANCY
SOUTH SHORE ESTATES
STIFTER WLLIAM F

W TSI L, DAVE

POLLEY, JEFF

COLUMBI A BUSI NESS CENTER
CLARK COUNTY PUBLI C WORKS
VANCOUVER PUBLI C WORKS
JURGENSON, ROBERT

COLUMBI A, PORT OF

COW.I TZ COUNTY PUBLI C WOR
CHELAN COUNTY P U D NO 1
BURLI NGTON NORTHERN SANTA
GRAYS HARBOR P U D NO 1
GRAYS HARBOR, PORT OF
HANSEN, GARY (MR)

WA ST PARKS AND RECREATI O
USDI (FI SH AND W LDLI FE S
BELLEVUE UTI LI TI ES DEPART
ASH GROVE CEMENT COVPANY

LAKEHAVEN UTI LI TY DI STRIC

Asotin
Chel an
Chel an
Chel an
Chel an
Chel an

A ark

d ark

A ark

d ark

Col unbi a
Cowlitz
Dougl as
Frankl i n
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
I sl and

I'sl and
Jefferson
Ki ng

Ki ng

Ki ng

SEATTLE DI STRICT, CORPS OF ENG NEERS Page: 1
MONTHLY PERM T DECI SI ONS - FI NAL STATUS REPORT
Bet ween 01/ 01/ 2003 and 01/ 31/ 2003

Wat er way Proj ect Description Status NWP # Dat e Authority Proj Mr
Snake River Drive piling and install float FLP 'y 01-29-03 10 ERKEL
Col unbi a Ri ver pi er FI P ' 01-29-03 10 404 KNAUB
Lake Chel an pi er extensions, boat lifts FI P 'y 01-31-03 404 10 KNAUB
Lake Chel an bank stabilization FNW 13,, 01-13-03 10 404 KNAUB
Lake Chel an construct pier, install boatli FIP Y 01-29-03 10 404 BROCK
Lake Chel an pier, ranp and fl oat FI P ' 01-31-03 404 10 KNAUB
Col unbi a Ri ver cl anshel | dredge 100,000 cy of FIP ' 01-27-03 10 KLUWP
Sal mon Creek bank stabilization, wetland fi FNW 14, , 01-29-03 404 ROBI NSON
Col unbi a Ri ver dredge access to boat ranp, re FLP ' 01-21-03 10 KLUWP
Cee Creek wetland fill for road FNW 39,, 01-09-03 404 KLUWP
Snake River drive 19 piles FNW 3,, 01-14-03 10 ERKEL
Monahan Creek Repl ace a twi n-box concrete cu FNW 3,, 01-29-03 404 MARTI N
Col unbi a Ri ver pl ace bank protection, nodify FNW 13,18 01-27-03 10 404 KNAUB
Esquat zel Coul ee rr bridge footings in a coulee FNW 14, , 01-14-03 404 KENNEDY
West Fork WIldcat Cr construct power substation and FNW 12,, 01-09-03 404 GREEN
Chehal i s River construct bulk loading facilit FIP ' 01-31-03 404 10 GREEN
Skagit Bay Dr edgi ng/ Di sposal FI P ' 01-30-03 10 404 SKADOWSKI
Cor net Bay Repl ace | og boom FNW 3,, 01-14-03 10 PONELL
Strait of Juan de Fu dredge marina channel FI P ' 01-04-03 10 KENNEDY
East Creek Bri dge FNW 14, 27 01-13-03 404 POVELL
Duwam sh Ri ver mai nt enance dredge 600 cubic y FIP ' 01-15-03 10 404 SKADOWSKI
Poverty Bay Repl ace an existing 12-inch se FNW 12,, 01-14-03 10 404 ROVANO



Ref #

Appl i cant

200100546

200101263

200200418

200200906

200200932

200201094

200201158

200201225

200101464

200300043

200300029

200000849

200100222

200000655

199700496

200100666

200100767

200200253

200200699

200200930

200201209

200300026

GLEW GAYLE AND JANET
BOWEN, ROBERT SCOIT AND V

Bl RM NGHAM STEEL CORPORAT

SWAN BAY HOLDI NGS

ALASKA MARI NE LI NES

AT&T BROADBAND

KI NG COUNTY DEPT OF NATUR
UNI VERSAL HOLDI NGS, LLC

BALL, DAVI D AND KATHLEEN

BREMERTON, PORT OF

YAKANMA | NDI AN NATI ON
MAGG E LAKE MAI NTENANCE C
MASON COUNTY PUBLI C WORKS
WA ST DEPT OF FI SH AND W
DIB ENTERPRI SES, | NC

HOLMAAS, JOHN AND CARCLE

FITZ, J D

FOSS WATERWAY DEVELOPMENT

WAY CONN PROPERTI ES,

KOONTZ, ROBERT

Kittitas

Mason

Mason

Gkanogan

Paci fic

Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi

Pi

NAMES FAM LY LTD PARTNERS Pi

WA ST DEPT OF TRANSPORTAT Pi

erce

erce

erce

erce

erce

erce

erce

SEATTLE DI STRICT, CORPS OF ENG NEERS Page:
MONTHLY PERM T DECI SI ONS - FI NAL STATUS REPORT
Bet ween 01/ 01/ 2003 and 01/ 31/ 2003

\Wat er way Proj ect Description Status NWP # Dat e Authority Proj Mr
Lake Washi ngton pi er and covered boat |ift FAL 'y 01-03-03 10 TONG
Lake WAshi ngton Pi er Expansi on FLP ' 01-27-03 10 GREEN
Duwani sh Ri ver replace 18 fender piles, in Du FNW 3,, 01-07-03 10 404 SKADOWSKI
Duwam sh Ri ver piling repl acenment FNW 3,, 01-07-03 10 SKADOWSKI
Duwani sh Ri ver pi ling repl acenent FNW 3,, 01-07-03 10 SKADOWSKI
Lake WAshi ngton Install submarine fiber optic FNW 12,, 01- 06-03 10 SM TH
Swanp Creek st ream enhancenent FNW 27, , 01-03-03 404 PONELL
Lake Sammani sh place fill in wetlands for res FNW 39,, 01-30-03 404 POWEL L
Dyes Inl et Reface and reinforce an existi FNW 3,18 01-29-03 10 404 ROVANO
Sinclair Inlet Core sanpling (7 points). FNW 6, , 01-22-03 10 404 PERRY
W1 son Creek place rock wier, install irrig FNW 18, , 01-17-03 404 BROCK
Hood Canal Resurface boat |aunch FNW 3,, 01-08-03 10 404 ROVANO
Skokom sh Ri ver bank protection along 126 ft. FNW 13,, 01-29-03 404 ROVANO
Ckanogan Ri ver boat ranp repl acenent FNW 3,, 01-24-03 404 KNAUB
Pal i x River jurisdictional determ nation FI P ' 01-08-03 404 KLUWP
G g Harbor remove ol d overwater structure FLP ' 01-09-03 10 PONELL
The Narrows rel ocate house FI P . 01-14-03 10 WALKER
Thea Foss Wat er way replace piling and rebuild dam FNW 3,, 01-15-03 10 W LCOX
Comencenent Bay piling and float replacenent FNW 3,, 01-31-03 10 W LCOX
Lake Tapps pi er and bul khead FNW 18, , 01-31-03 404 W LCOX
Comencenent Bay repair an existing over water FNW 3,, 01-27-03 10 W LCOX
Dal co Passage repl ace tinbers and panel s FNW 3,, 01-28-03 10 KENNEDY
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Ref #

Appl i cant

200201140

200200403

200201220

200201253

200201314

200200936

200200871

200100892

200200817

199900643

200201070

200300027

200201295

200201296

WA ST PARKS AND RECREATI O Skamani a
HARBOUR HOMES, | NC Snohoni sh
EVERETT, PORT OF Snohomi sh
WA ST DEPT OF TRANSPORTAT Snohoni sh
KI' NG COUNTY DEPT OF NATUR Snohomi sh
ROCKFORD, TOMN OF Spokane
THOVAS, GARY E Thur st on
BOURDON, ROBERT AND JEAN Wahki akum
GLENN, JACK B AND MRS ( CO Wahki akum
WH TMAN DEVELOPMENT CORP Wl la Walla
WA ST DEPT OF TRANSPORTAT Wl la Walla
LUWMM | NDI AN BUSI NESS COU Wat com
USDI (BUREAU OF RECLAMATI Yaki ma

USDI ( BUREAU OF RECLAMATI Yaki na

STATUS CODE KEY:

FNW — Nati onwi de Permt
FGP — Regi onal

| ssued

Ceneral Permt |ssued

FLP — Letter of Perm ssion |ssued

FI'P — Individual Permt |ssued
FAN — After-the-Fact Nationwi de Permt |ssued
FAG — After-the-Fact Regional Ceneral Permt

FAL — After-the-Fact
FAl — After-the-Fact

I ndi vidual Permit |ssued

| ssued
Letter of Perm ssion |ssued

SEATTLE DI STRICT, CORPS OF ENG NEERS Page:
MONTHLY PERM T DECI SI ONS - FI NAL STATUS REPORT
Bet ween 01/ 01/ 2003 and 01/ 31/ 2003

\Wat er way Proj ect Description Status NWP # Dat e Authority Proj Mr
Col unbi a Ri ver Repl ace two danmged precast co FNW 3,, 01-16-03 404 10 MARTI N
Cat herine Creek wetland fill for residential s FNW 39,, 01-29-03 404 GLENN
Snohom sh River 12th Street Test Pile Program FNwW 6, , 01-31-03 10 GLENN
Possessi on Sound remove/ repl ace piling FNW ' 01-22-03 10 ROBI NSON
Admiralty Inlet Core Sanpling FNW 6, , 01-03-03 10 404 GREEN
Rock Creek install under ground waterline FNW 12,, 01-10-03 404 ERKEL
Chehal i s River Wetland Fill for Driveway FNW 39,, 01-14-03 404 GREEN
Col unbi a Ri ver By Robert and Jean Bourdon to FLP Y 01-21-03 10 MARTI N
Cat hl amet Channel Construct an el evated pier, ra FLP ' 01-16-03 10 MARTI N
Thonpson Creek Road crossing FNW 'y 01-01-03 404 ERKEL
Dry Creek repl ace bridge FNW ' 01-28-03 404 ROBI NSON
Lunmm Bay Repair danmge to existing dike FNW 3,, 01-21-03 10 404 PERRY
Ti eton River pl ace cof ferdam excavate tren FNW 33,, 01-16-03 404 BROCK
Naches River cof ferdam excavate trench for FNW 33,, 01-22-03 404 BROCK
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